
Ordered by Trip Name

TILTON UPPER SCHOOL - AM BUS ROUTES 10/17/2019

11 - Tilton MS A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

7:55 am LITTLE SPROUTS - 443 W LOWELL 

AVE

1

7:58 am 505 W LOWELL AVE2

7:59 am HATCH ST & W LOWELL AVE3

8:00 am KLONDIKE AVE & TOBEY AVE4

8:02 am COLONIAL FARM RD & W 

LOWELL AVE

5

8:03 am BROADWAY & SARAH J CIR & W 

MEADOW RD

6

8:04 am FOREST ST & INNISFREE DR & 

MERCURY TER

7

8:05 am FOREST ST & MORGAN DR8

8:05 am TILTON UPPER MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(TILM)

9

12 - Tilton MS A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

7:27 am BROADWAY & TYLER AVE1

7:28 am BROADWAY & VICTOR ST2

7:28 am ALTAMONT ST & BROADWAY3

7:32 am N BROADWAY & SAINT ONGE 

TER

4

7:38 am 355 LAKE ST5

7:43 am 193 CRYSTAL STREET6

7:52 am COUNTRY HOLLOW LN & VALE 

ST

7

7:55 am HILLDALE AVE & W SHERMAN ST8

7:56 am COGSWELL ST & HILLDALE AVE9

7:57 am HILLDALE AVE & MAURICE ST10

7:58 am HILLDALE AVE & JEFFEREY LN11

7:59 am GREENHILL FARM RD & 

HILLDALE AVE

12

8:00 am GREENOUGH ST & HILLDALE AVE13

8:00 am BROOKDALE LN & HILLDALE 

AVE

14

8:02 am CLIFF ST & FEDERAL ST & 

HILLDALE AVE

15

8:05 am TILTON UPPER MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(TILM)

16

18 - Tilton MS  A.M

LOCATIONTIME

131

7:45 am BARTLETT ST & SOUTH ST & 

WASHINGTON ST

1

7:58 am HIGH ST & PILLING ST2

7:59 am BARTLETT ST & HIGH ST3

8:00 am HIGH ST & SWASEY ST4

8:01 am ARCH ST & HIGH ST5

8:02 am YMCA - 85 WINTER ST6

8:05 am TILTON UPPER MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(TILM)

7

3 - Tilton MS A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

115

7:43 am HADLEY WEST DR & LOWELL 

AVE

1

7:46 am VIEW ST & WASHINGTON ST2

7:48 am BEACH ST & WILSON ST3

7:50 am AYER ST & WASHINGTON ST4

7:51 am GILBERT AVE & WASHINGTON ST5

7:52 am FORD ST & WASHINGTON ST6

7:55 am HANCOCK ST & LYONS ST7

7:58 am 79 N. BROADWAY8

8:01 am BROOK ST & PILGRIM RD9

8:05 am TILTON UPPER MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(TILM)

10

8:11 am SILVER HILL ELEMENTARY 

(SHHMC)

11

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12. MJP1of
Trip06.rpt


